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REKREATIVCI M-M

Posto

1

2

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

2 otoka na 2 kotacCa 2017

Panoga:Gorsko kolesarstvo XCM, datum:23.04.2017

Gareggiatore Sesso
HUSIC Irvin Uomini
PUSKAR Haris Uomini
COGELJA Danijel Uomini
RAKIC Jurica Uomini
PERICA Ante Uomini
SUKURMA Nenad Uomini
BOLANCA Filip Uomini
LALIC Ivan Uomini
MARIC Ante Uomini
FUSTIN Jurica Uomini
TRAMISAK Tibor Uomini
SPINJACA Ivan Uomini
BOZIC Mirko Uomini
KUSTAR Krste Uomini
BASIC Tino Uomini
MANDIC Dragan Uomini
BABACIC Ivica Uomini
BILAC Tomislav Uomini
CVJETKOVIC Denis Uomini
SLADONJA Dragan Uomini
JURIN Josko Uomini
SPRLJAN Ante Uomini
BAKICA Frane Uomini
PERIC Zoran Uomini
PRUSAC Boris Uomini
MATIC Mile Uomini
BABIC Ante Uomini
KRIVIC Zlatko Uomini
NIKIC Sasa Uomini
FLETKO Manuel Uomini
SESTAK Jurica Uomini

Categoria
Rekreativci M
Rekreativci M
Rekreativci M
Rekreativci M
Rekreativci M
Rekreativci M
Rekreativci M
Rekreativci M
Rekreativci M
Rekreativci M
Rekreativci M
Rekreativci M
Rekreativci M
Rekreativci M
Rekreativci M
Rekreativci M
Rekreativci M
Rekreativci M
Rekreativci M
Rekreativci M
Rekreativci M
Rekreativci M
Rekreativci M
Rekreativci M
Rekreativci M
Rekreativci M
Rekreativci M
Rekreativci M
Rekreativci M
Rekreativci M

Rekreativci M

Club
Individual
Individual
BK Fortica
BBK Orlov Krug
BK Aks
BK Dugo Selo
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
BK Crikvenica
Individual
Individual
Individual
BK Kamesnica
Individual
Individual
BK Aks
Individual
BK Crikvenica
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
BK Vitez
BK Fortica
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual

Individual

Time
00:00:00
00:00:00

CRO19840221
CRO19860820
CR0O19910228
CRO19811112
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
CRO19710717
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
CR0O19960408
00:00:00
00:00:00
CRO19800211
00:00:00
CRO19770604
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
BIH19780216
CRO19781208
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00


https://prijavim.se/profile/view/8984

Posto

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

Gareggiatore
BARA David
BARANOVIC Stipe
MATULOVIC Mario
DRLJE Jurica
FRIGANOVIC Kristijan
VRDOLJAK Albert
CVRLJE Filip
MATIJAS Filip
KARABATIC Marin
ROZIC Luka
VRTLAR Milan
MARINCIC Hrvoje
BAKOTIC Boris
BARESIC Zeljko
ANDELIC Mateo
ZIGO Tomislav
RAPIC Hrvoje
TOMAS Bogko
RAIC Robert
BACURIN Alen
BILIC Kregimir

JURICIN Oliver

REKREATIVCI Z-Z

Posto

Gareggiatore
ORLOVIC Silvija
BARESIC Jelena
SIMUNOVIC Ivana
VIDOVIC TOMISLAVA BARAN
NAKIC Marijana

CRLJENAK Nikolina

ELITE M-M

Sesso

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Categoria

Rekreativci M

Rekreativci M

Rekreativci M

Rekreativci M

Rekreativci M

Rekreativci M

Rekreativci M

Rekreativci M

Rekreativci M

Rekreativci M

Rekreativci M

Rekreativci M

Rekreativci M

Rekreativci M

Rekreativci M

Rekreativci M

Rekreativci M

Rekreativci M

Rekreativci M

Rekreativci M

Rekreativci M

Rekreativci M

Sesso

Donne

Donne

Donne

Donne

Donne

Donne

Individual
BK Fortica
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual

Individual

Categoria
Rekreativci Z
Rekreativci Z
Rekreativci Z
Rekreativci Z
Rekreativci Z

Rekreativci Z

Club

CRO19741221

Club

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Time

00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

Time

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00



Posto Gareggiatore
1 PILSKI Milo
2 CEROVIC Goran
3 RADOTIC Bruno
4 TOLJAN Josip
5  SKUZIN Matej

0 MARENZI Lorenzo

ELITE W-Z

Posto Gareggiatore
1 RZEPKA Sabina

0  LJUBA ENA Maja

JUNIOR M-M

Posto Gareggiatore
1 BUDIMIR Kristijan
2 PLANDER Ivor

3 FATORIC Davide

4 BARAC Filip
SPORT-M
Posto Gareggiatore

1 PEHAR Marko

2 BRCICIvan

3 JERKOVIC Marko
0  ISTUK Luka

0  MARGIC Marijo

VETERANI A-M

Sesso

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Sesso

Donne

Donne

Sesso

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Sesso

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Categoria Club
Elite M BGK TUSKANAC
Elite M Martigues Sp. Cycl. FR
Elite M BK PULS
Elite M BBK ORLOV KRUG
Elite M BBK POZEGA
Elite M BK Rijeka
Categoria Club
Elite W GK Cyklosport
Elite W BK FAUST VRANCIC
Categoria Club
Junior M BK FORTICA
Junior M BK Osijek 2010
Junior M BK NOVIGRAD
Junior M BK KAIROS
Categoria Club
Sport BK Adrion Oros
Sport BK KAMESNICA
Sport BK CRIKVENICA
Sport BK VID ROCIC
Sport BK VID ROCIC

Licenca
CRO19880229
MNE19880424
CRO19830628
CRO19961031
CR0O19920312

CR0O19981008

Licenca
POL19860810

CR0O19850308

Licenca
CR0O19990916
CR0O19991210
CR0O19990930

CR0O19990424

Licenca
CRO19890618
CRO19870212
CR0O19900818
CRO19900610

CR0O19910305

Time
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00

Time
00:00:00

00:00:00

Time
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00

Time
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00


https://prijavim.se/profile/view/12400
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/22125
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/8931
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/5720
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/13011
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/12710
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/15708
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/13339
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/6793

Posto Gareggiatore
1  KATALENIC Tomislav
2 PEJDO Marin
3 BARESIC Tomislav
4 CANJEVAC Dzenis
5 ROCA Roko
6 DZANKO Hrvoje
7  BRALO Goran
8  ANTUNOV Alen
9  BUCAR Bojan
0 JURAS Tonko
0 NEMET Tomislav
0  VRLJICAK Jodko
0 CRVARIC Karlo
0  KNEZEVIC Nikola

VETERANI B-M

Posto Gareggiatore
1  HUYBRECHTS Jorgen
2 SPAHIJA Zlatko
3 NEVISTIC Dragan
4 BARISIC Antonio
5 BASIC lvan
6 FRZOP Josko
7 PAVUSEK Davor
8  DOROTIC Igor
9  HERMAN Siniga
10 MARCELJA Marko
11  HABUS Ivan
12 POLJICAK Bepo
13 FRANIN GRGO PECARICA
14 RAJCIC Mate
15 OREL Daniel
16  KULIC Tomislav
17  ILINCIC Mario

Sesso

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Ses

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Categoria Club
Veterani A KK Jastrebarsko - WD40...
Veterani A BBK ORLOV KRUG
Veterani A BBK ORLOV KRUG
Veterani A BBK ORLOV KRUG
Veterani A BBK ORLOV KRUG
Veterani A Uganda cycling team
Veterani A BK Vitez
Veterani A BBK ORLOV KRUG
Veterani A BK Vitez
Veterani A BBK ORLOV KRUG
Veterani A BK OSIJEK 2010
Veterani A BK Marjan Split
Veterani A BK Marjan Split
Veterani A BBK ORLOV KRUG
SO Categoria Club

Veterani B Individueel
Veterani B BBK ORLOV KRUG
Veterani B BK KAIROS
Veterani B BBK ORLOV KRUG
Veterani B BK KAMESNICA
Veterani B BBK ORLOV KRUG
Veterani B BK CRIKVENICA
Veterani B BK Ciklus
Veterani B BK ROTOR
Veterani B BK CRIKVENICA
Veterani B BK Ciklus
Veterani B BBK ORLOV KRUG
Veterani B BBK ORLOV KRUG
Veterani B BBK ORLOV KRUG
Veterani B BK Ciklus
Veterani B BK Vitez

Veterani B BBK ORLOV KRUG

Licenca
CRO19841106
CRO19780531
CRO19860221
CRO19790410
CRO19780426
CRO19791209
BIH19870423
CRO19780303
BIH19821015
CR0O19810928
CRO19791113
CRO19860120
CR0O19831022

CR0O19810102

Licenca
BEL19740617
CRO19761211
CR0O19721021
CR0O19760827
CRO19711218
CR0O19690901
CRO19741122
CR0O19761019
CR0O19710605
CR0O19740321
CR0O19760131
CRO19770522
CR0O19720213
CRO19750111
CR0O19750308
BIH19770313

CR0O19721019

Time
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00

Time
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00


https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1430
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/13382
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/12517
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/8972
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1436
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/12324
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/6855
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/24155
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/6796
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/4941
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/12490
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1488

VETERANI C-M

Posto Gareggiatore
1 DOMOWICZ Jacek
2 VRBAN Milan
3 BUKOVAC Denis
4 GASPARINI Korado

5  MAGDALENIC Veljko

VETERANI D-M

Posto Gareggiatore
1 Grso MATAIJA
2 MURETA Sasa

3 JAKOVLJEVIC Luka

ul7 M-M

Posto Gareggiatore
1 ORLOVIC Matija

2 MARKOVINA Filip

Ui7 W-Z

Posto Gareggiatore
1 SKIYIC Karmen

2 SAMIRIC Nikolina

Sesso

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Sesso

Uomini

Uomini

Uomini

Sesso

Uomini

Uomini

Sesso

Donne

Donne

Categoria
Veterani C
Veterani C
Veterani C
Veterani C

Veterani C

Categoria
Veterani D
Veterani D

Veterani D

Categoria
Uil7 Mm

ul7 M

Categoria
ui7 w

ul7w

Club
Individual
BK CRIKVENICA
BK NOVIGRAD
BK NOVIGRAD

BK Ciklus

Club
BK CRIKVENICA
BK CRIKVENICA

Individual

Club
BK Aks

BBK Orlov Krug

Club
BBK Pakostane

BK Aks

Licenca

CR0O19630727
CR0O19640115
CR0O19651011

CR019620529

Licenca
CR0O19540108

CRO19480610

Licenca
CR0O20010619

CR0O20020324

Licenca
CR020010904

CR0O20010805

Time
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00

Time
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00

Time
00:00:00

00:00:00

Time
00:00:00

00:00:00


https://prijavim.se/profile/view/6651
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/8960

